Project No:  704021872503-00
Rev.: 00
Date: 2018-08-06
Page: 1 of 5
Telephone : +86 021 61410123
Telefax   : +86 021 61408600
TÜ V SÜ D Certification and Testing

Rated Voltage : 220-240V~
Rated Frequency : 50/60Hz
Rated Power : See model list
Protection Class : Class I
Protection Against
Moisture
: IP54
Construction : Flood lights
Supply connection : Non-detached cord with plug
Model Power
99A10 2*10W
99A20 2*20W
99A30 2*30W
99A40 2*40W
99A50 2*50W
99A10-WO 2*10W
99A20-WO 2*20W
99A30-WO 2*30W
99A40-WO 2*40W
99A50-WO 2*50W
99AC10 2*10W
99AC20 2*20W
99AC30 2*30W
99AC40 2*40W
99AC50 2*50W
99AC10-WO 2*10W
99AC20-WO 2*20W
99AC30-WO 2*30W
99AC40-WO 2*40W
99AC50-WO 2*50W
99R10 2*10W
99R20 2*20W
99RC10 2*10W
99RC20 2*20W